
3-Nov-20

Democratic Republican Constitution Libertarian Party
American 

Solidarity Party

Registered write-

in Independent

Registered 

write-in 

Becoming One 

Nation

Registered write-

in Independent

Registered write-

in Green Party

Registered write-

in Party for 

Socialism and 

Liberation

Registered write-

in Independent

Registered write-

in Independent
Scattering Democratic Republican Scattering Democratic Republican Scattering Democratic Republican Scattering Democratic Republican Scattering Republican Scattering Republican Scattering Republican Scattering Republican Scattering

General Election

Totals 24247 24241 100% 0 12589 11665 10105 13671 43 283 17 5 1 4 3 0 0 0 27 9979 13877 23 9720 13724 65 8636 12574 36 872 1548 2 18712 261 18667 210 18616 197 18696 185 592 617 266 267

T. Cassian  W 1-2 772 772 1 0 362 299 299 458 3 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 296 459 1 283 449 4 285 461 2 572 10 576 7 567 8 572 6

T. Crescent  W 1-3 1408 1407 1 0 605 562 615 768 4 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 623 770 1 601 769 4 605 781 0 1108 15 1142 9 1109 14 1108 13

T. Enterprise W 1 252 252 1 0 98 72 62 186 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 184 0 64 185 0 65 182 0 199 1 212 0 205 0 211 0 108 133

T. Hazelhurst W 1-2 929 929 1 0 434 385 398 518 0 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369 553 0 365 542 1 354 556 3 694 13 702 11 694 11 695 12

T. Lake Tomahawk W 1-2 760 760 1 0 440 381 280 467 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 269 482 2 265 475 3 249 490 5 604 5 601 4 599 4 599 4

T. Little Rice W 1 259 259 1 0 84 69 86 171 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 176 0 78 177 0 79 171 0 214 1 210 1 216 1 217 1 105 150

T. Lynne W 1 87 87 1 0 33 21 24 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 53 0 24 62 0 25 59 0 70 1 75 0 74 0 75 0

T. Minocqua  W 1-7 3579 3578 1 0 2363 2217 1423 2093 4 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1349 2176 2 1309 2165 7 1262 2221 7 2703 45 2715 23 2716 27 2713 26

T. Monico W 1 184 184 1 0 53 42 47 133 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 133 0 52 122 0 42 135 0 151 0 143 0 145 0 146 0

T. Newbold  W 1 271 271 1 0 130 122 104 159 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 159 0 97 163 0 98 160 0 204 1 203 1 197 2 198 1

T. Newbold  W 2- 4 1697 1697 1 0 898 857 721 939 6 18 4 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 737 928 3 693 934 11 703 957 3 1347 17 1329 13 1344 10 1346 7

T. Nokomis W 1-2 1020 1020 1 0 428 397 411 597 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 401 605 0 371 629 2 383 611 2 783 6 795 7 786 9 787 9 487 467

T. Pelican  W 1- 4 1744 1744 1 0 923 844 752 945 2 30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 757 961 2 744 935 3 735 974 2 1386 10 1364 7 1362 5 1373 6

T. Piehl W 1 47 47 1 0 15 12 18 27 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 28 0 21 24 0 19 27 0 35 0 38 0 36 0 33 1

T. Pine Lake  W 1-4 1710 1710 1 0 866 822 753 927 3 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 750 938 1 737 907 3 718 960 1 1353 14 1314 13 1318 9 1340 10

T. Schoepke W 1 296 296 1 0 122 103 105 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 181 0 104 185 0 104 180 0 227 0 229 0 231 0 228 0 158 134

T. Stella W 1 - 2 393 393 1 0 141 124 168 223 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 215 0 177 201 0 174 214 0 302 3 311 1 309 1 312 1

T. Sugar Camp  W 1-2 1254 1254 1 0 484 446 422 816 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 399 838 1 399 828 2 391 838 1 1018 13 1012 10 1008 10 1005 8

T. Three Lakes  W 1-4 1735 1735 1 0 908 871 578 1121 5 25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 563 1159 0 551 1142 8 534 1165 1 1373 15 1367 17 1368 13 1374 10

T. Woodboro W 1 581 581 1 0 229 198 225 348 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 224 353 0 228 341 0 216 345 0 469 6 478 4 477 3 477 3

T. Woodruff  W 1-3 1374 1373 1 0 792 758 607 747 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 576 771 3 574 751 5 536 798 2 1006 24 1011 20 1004 18 1001 18

C. Rhinelander  W 1 - AD 1 483 482 1 0 293 277 239 230 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 248 224 0 234 230 1 240 230 0 369 2 363 1 360 1 366 1

C. Rhinelander  W 2-3 -AD 2 477 476 1 0 249 239 243 223 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254 213 0 253 202 2 243 219 0 354 9 345 14 347 12 350 11

C. Rhinelander  W 4-5 -AD 3 438 438 1 0 247 235 226 197 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 238 196 1 236 190 1 226 206 2 332 5 332 3 329 1 330 1

C. Rhinelander  W 6-7 -AD 4 421 421 1 0 248 223 204 208 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 197 3 198 194 2 192 211 2 316 9 306 9 307 6 309 6

C. Rhinelander  W 8-9 - AD 5 651 651 1 0 380 370 353 283 1 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 340 292 2 332 293 2 329 298 1 473 11 462 13 474 10 486 10

C. Rhinelander  W 10 - AD 6 483 484 1 0 277 265 245 227 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 237 234 1 238 226 0 227 240 2 349 10 348 8 340 8 347 8

C. Rhinelander W 11-12 - AD 7 460 459 1 0 242 232 259 181 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 264 179 0 259 181 3 251 195 2 340 7 335 6 335 7 338 6

C. Rhinelander W 13-14 - AD 8 482 481 1 0 245 222 238 226 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 220 0 233 222 1 223 238 0 361 8 349 8 359 7 360 6

Oneida County, WI
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 

DISTRICT 7           

REPRESENTATIVE TO ASSEMBLY                                                             

DISTRICT # 34
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

STATE SENATOR 

DISTRICT 12
TREASURER
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REGISTER OF DEEDSCOUNTY CLERK
REPRESENTATIVE TO ASSEMBLY                                                                            

DISTRICT #35
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School Referendum

Yes No Yes No

Tomahawk School District Elcho School District



Oneida County, WI

3-Nov-20

General Election

Voter Turnout

Registered 

Voters as of 

11/02/2020

Unofficial 

Election Day 

Registrations

Voter 

Turnout 

11/03/2020 %

Oneida County, WI 26242 1677 24247 87%

T. Cassian  W 1-2 821 48 772 89%

T. Crescent  W 1-3 1484 107 1408 88%

T. Enterprise W 1 264 21 252 88%

T. Hazelhurst W 1-2 989 43 929 90%

T. Lake Tomahawk W 1-2 791 47 760 91%

T. Little Rice W 1 278 12 259 89%

T. Lynne W 1 102 6 87 81%

T. Minocqua  W 1-7 3881 206 3579 88%

T. Monico W 1 180 22 184 91%

T. Newbold  W 1 284 13 271 91%

T. Newbold  W 2- 4 1829 93 1697 88%

T. Nokomis W 1-2 1087 72 1020 88%

T. Pelican  W 1- 4 1873 132 1744 87%

T. Piehl W 1 50 5 47 85%

T. Pine Lake  W 1-4 1838 94 1710 89%

T. Schoepke W 1 295 23 296 93%

T. Stella W 1 - 2 427 27 393 87%

T. Sugar Camp  W 1-2 1335 71 1254 89%

T. Three Lakes  W 1-4 1888 90 1735 88%

T. Woodboro W 1 632 29 581 88%

T. Woodruff  W 1-3 1537 86 1374 85%

C. Rhinelander  W 1 - AD 1 551 50 483 80%

C. Rhinelander  W 2-3 -AD 2 539 64 477 79%

C. Rhinelander  W 4-5 -AD 3 504 41 438 80%

C. Rhinelander  W 6-7 -AD 4 480 59 421 78%

C. Rhinelander  W 8-9 - AD 5 714 61 651 84%

C. Rhinelander  W 10 - AD 6 523 45 483 85%

C. Rhinelander W 11-12 - AD 7 523 57 460 79%

C. Rhinelander W 13-14 - AD 8 543 53 482 81%


